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MATERIALS

HOUSING: PBT (UL 94V-0), BLACK
INNER PIN: SPCC, TIN PLATING
SPRING: SUS, TIN PLATING
TERMINAL: SPCC, TIN PLATING

SPECIFICATION

CURRENT RATING: 30V, 2 AMP MAX
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SERIES—

INNER PIN OPTION
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DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING: 500V AC FOR ONE MINUTE
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50m OHMS MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M OHMS MIN AT DC 500V
OPERATION TEMPERATURE: —40°C~+85°C

MATING & UNMATING FORCE: 0.30KG~3.05KG

: 91.65mm
$1.30mm
$1.10mm
$1.00mm
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